
READ DOWN READ UP

22 20 21 66 23

. . . . . . 8:25 AM Lv t KALAMAZOO, MI (Metro Transit) Ar . . . . . . . . . . . . 8:30 PM

. . . . . . 9:25 AM Ar t BENTON HARBOR, MI (Intercity Bus Terminal) Lv . . . . . . . . . . . . 7:30 PM

. . . . . . 9:30 AM Lv t BENTON HARBOR, MI (Intercity Bus Terminal) Ar . . . . . . . . . . . . 7:30 PM

. . . . . . 10:00 AM t SOUTH HAVEN, MI (Potatoes Plus) . . . . . . . . . . . . 7:00 PM

. . . . . . 10:40 AM HOLLAND, MI (Macatawa) . . . . . . . . . . . . 6:20 PM

. . . . . . 11:20 AM Grand Rapids, MI (Amtrak) . . . . . . . . . . . . 5:40 PM

. . . . . . 11:25 AM Ar t GRAND RAPIDS, MI (The Rapid Intermodal) Lv . . . . . . . . . . . . 5:35 PM

2:55 PM 11:35 AM Lv t GRAND RAPIDS, MI (The Rapid Intermodal) Ar 2:25 PM . . . . . . 5:20 PM

4:00 PM 12:45 PM Ar t LANSING, MI (CATA Intermodal) Lv 1:15 PM . . . . . . 4:10 PM

4:05 PM 1:05 PM Lv t LANSING, MI (CATA Intermodal) Ar 1:10 PM . . . . . . 4:00 PM

4:15 PM 1:15 PM Ar t EAST LANSING, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Lv 1:00 PM . . . . . . 3:50 PM

4:20 PM 1:20 PM Lv t EAST LANSING, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Ar 12:55 PM . . . . . . 3:40 PM

4:25 PM 1:25 PM East Lansing, MI (Michigan Flyer) 12:50 PM . . . . . . 3:35 PM

5:20 PM 2:20 PM Ar t FLINT, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Lv 11:55 AM . . . . . . 2:40 PM

5:25 PM 2:35 PM Lv t FLINT, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Ar 11:50 AM 2:30 PM

3:10 PM Ar t Owosso, MI (Indian Trails Corp. Office) Lv 1:55 PM No

6:20 PM . . . . . . Ar t PONTIAC, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Lv 10:55 AM . . . . . . change of

6:25 PM . . . . . . Lv t PONTIAC, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Ar 10:50 AM . . . . . . bus

6:45 PM . . . . . . Ar t SOUTHFIELD, MI (Intercity Bus Terminal) Lv 10:30 AM . . . . . . . . . . . .

6:50 PM . . . . . . Lv t SOUTHFIELD, MI (Intercity Bus Terminal) Ar 10:25 AM . . . . . . . . . . . .

7:15 PM . . . . . . Ar t DETROIT, MI (Intercity Bus Terminal) Lv 10:00 AM . . . . . . . . . . . .

AM - Light Print

PM - Bold Print

ET - Eastern Time

CT - Central Time

D - Discharge Only

t - Full Service Station

r - Meal Stop

      - Rest Stop

     - Wheelchair Accessible

SCHEDULE NUMBER

DETROIT-FLINT-LANSING-GRAND RAPIDS-KALAMAZOO

1483
1-5-26

1483 1/19/2026 9:35 AM


